
Mi Shebeirach List   

Larry Barnes            Lisa Hirsch                         

Jennifer Feldman Jones  Honi Kibler                   

Marlene Berman  David Leeba 

Barbara Blinn   Deborah Nelson 

Bobbi Danowitz  Steve Nieman 

Terry Davidheiser  Lisa Nyabinghi 

Teresa Dorritie  Herb Rosenbaum 

Tracey Dukert   Virgil Santiago 

Lois Galowitz            Laurie Shepler 

Joan Gibson  Nathan Snyder  

Andrew Gordon      Arlene Yoffe                       

                                
Kaddish List  

Louis Adler  Joseph Goldstein 

Richard I. Baum  Etta J. Goodman 

Ilse Feldhiem  Ida Gross 

Jay Feldman  Bill Gross 

Steven Forman  Andrea Huggard 

J. Helen Goldberg Trudi Pepper 

Rosa M. Goldsmith Frank L. Rubin 

John Goldsmith  Sally Aronson Yoffee 
 
 

Shiva 

Louise Feldman-Baskey, Mother of David Feldman  

Frank Baskey, Step-father of David Feldman   

 

Shloshim 

Bob Samet, former Ohev Member 

  

 

 
 

December 5, 2025 

15 Kislev 5786 

 

PARSHAT VAYISHLACH 

 
Rabbi Tzvia Jasper 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Upcoming Ohev Events  
 

Fri, Dec. 5 6:00 pm Shabbat Services 

Sat, Dec. 6 10:30 am Bar Mitzvah: Drew Scott 

7:00 pm Sisterhood Designer Bag Bingo 

 

Sun, Dec. 7 9:30 am Religious School 

TOSS Giftshop 

Hannukah Sale with 

free gift wrapping & 

hot chocolate bar  

10:30 am Adult Education with Rabbi Jasper 

Wed, Dec. 10 7pm  Introduction to Judaism Series on Zoom  

Thurs, Dec. 11 6:00 pm Board of Trustees Meeting 

Fri, Dec. 12 6:00 pm Shabbat Services 

Sat, Dec. 13 10:00 am Tot Shabbat & Saturday at the Shul 

Sun, Dec. 14 9:30 am Religious School  

Wed, Dec. 17 7pm  Introduction to Judaism Series on Zoom  

Thurs, Dec. 18 6:30 pm Sisterhood Board Meeting via Zoom  

Fri, Dec. 19 6:00 pm Special Hanukkah Dinner  

7 pm   Hanukkah Shabbat Services 

Sun, Dec. 21 10:00 am Hanukkah Celebration at the Federation  

11:00 am Ohev Book Club: Vera, or Faith by Gary S 

Shteyngart 

 

Dec 24-Jan 1  Temple Office Closed - NO Shabbat Services will be held 

at Ohev on Dec 26 or Jan 2 – you’re invited to join Beth El for Services  

 

Capital Campaign underway! 

You Belong at Ohev  

Our Home.  Our Future. 

Reyna Jose and Rabbi Jasper would 

LOVE to discuss the financial needs 

and the exciting plans behind our 

new Capital Campaign – please feel 

free to reach out for more information! 


